Swimming North Coast Area Team
2021 SNC SC Championships Combined - 29/05/2021 to 30/05/2021
Team Rankings - Through Event 60

)
—
®
)
&

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 3:34 PM 1/06/2021 Page 1

Combined Team Scores

Team

Points

O 00 1 N v A W N —

DN DN = = = e e e e e e
— O 0 0 NN N R W DN~ O

COFFS HARBOUR SC
TRINITY LISMORE SC
FORSTER AQUATIC SC
ALSTONVILLE SC
LISMORE WORKERS SWIM TEAM
PORT MACQUARIE SC
TWIN TOWNS SWIM TEAM
LAURIETON SC

STROUD SEALS SC
KINGSCLIFF SC
MACKSVILLE MARLINS SC
TAREE TORPEDOES SC
NAMBUCCA AQUATIC SC
WAUCHOPE SC

CASINO SC

SAWTELL SC

GRAFTON SC

BELLINGEN SC
MURWILLUMBAH SC
KEMPSEY SC
GLOUCESTER THUNDERBOLTS SC

COFFS HARBOUR SC
TRINITY LISMORE SC
FORSTER AQUATIC SC
ALSTONVILLE SC
LISMORE WORKERS SWIM TEAM
PORT MACQUARIE SC
TWIN TOWNS SWIM TEAM
LAURIETON SC

STROUD SEALS SC
KINGSCLIFF SC
MACKSVILLE MARLINS SC
TAREE TORPEDOES SC
NAMBUCCA AQUATIC SC
WAUCHOPE SC

CASINO SC

SAWTELL SC

GRAFTON SC

BELLINGEN SC
MURWILLUMBAH SC
KEMPSEY SC
GLOUCESTER THUNDERBOLTS SC

Total  34,602.00

6,687
6,559
3,786
3,177
2,082
1,753
1,634
1,223
1,184
1,145
980
973
686
650
475
440
397
283
176
161
151



