2021 SNC SC Championships Combined - 29/05/2021 to 30/05/2021 Team Rankings - Through Event 60

Combined Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
1	COFFS HARBOUR SC	COFFS HARBOUR SC	6,687
2	TRINITY LISMORE SC	TRINITY LISMORE SC	6,559
3	FORSTER AQUATIC SC	FORSTER AQUATIC SC	3,786
4	ALSTONVILLE SC	ALSTONVILLE SC	3,177
5	LISMORE WORKERS SWIM TEAM	LISMORE WORKERS SWIM TEAM	2,082
6	PORT MACQUARIE SC	PORT MACQUARIE SC	1,753
7	TWIN TOWNS SWIM TEAM	TWIN TOWNS SWIM TEAM	1,634
8	LAURIETON SC	LAURIETON SC	1,223
9	STROUD SEALS SC	STROUD SEALS SC	1,184
10	KINGSCLIFF SC	KINGSCLIFF SC	1,145
11	MACKSVILLE MARLINS SC	MACKSVILLE MARLINS SC	980
12	TAREE TORPEDOES SC	TAREE TORPEDOES SC	973
13	NAMBUCCA AQUATIC SC	NAMBUCCA AQUATIC SC	686
14	WAUCHOPE SC	WAUCHOPE SC	650
15	CASINO SC	CASINO SC	475
16	SAWTELL SC	SAWTELL SC	440
17	GRAFTON SC	GRAFTON SC	397
18	BELLINGEN SC	BELLINGEN SC	283
19	MURWILLUMBAH SC	MURWILLUMBAH SC	176
20	KEMPSEY SC	KEMPSEY SC	161
21	GLOUCESTER THUNDERBOLTS SC	GLOUCESTER THUNDERBOLTS SC	151
		T . 1 . 24 .02	

Total 34,602.00